Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Unit: mmDimensions
POC-S198
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Touch Panel RAM I/O
POC-S198-25F-ATE
i7-3555LE
2.5GHz
Resistive Single-touch 4GB Type A
POC-S198-25F-BTE
i7-3555LE
2.5GHz
Resistive Single-touch 4GB Type B
POC-S198-25F-ACE
i7-3555LE
2.5GHz
PCAP Multi-touch 4GB Type A
POC-S198-25F-BCE
i7-3555LE
2.5GHz
PCAP Multi-touch 4GB Type B
Accessories
Part Number Description
1702002600 Power Cable (USA) 1.8 M
1702002605 Power Cable (Europe) 1.8 M
1700018704 Power Cord (UK) 1.8 M
Optional Modules
Part Number Description
POC-S198-BTTE Battery module (4200mAh Li-ion battery)
POC-S198-RF0E RFID module
POC-S198-BT0E Bluetooth module
POC-S198-WF0E WLAN module (802.11a/b/g/n)
Function Keys
Rear I/O Ports
(1) Power
(2) Touchscreen Status Control